Shenzhen SI-SWAY New Energy Co., Ltd.
Become A Global High Quality
Power Lithium Battery Solution Provider
SHENZHEN SI-SWAY NEW ENERGY CO. ，LTD.
Company Profile
CONTENTS
Team & Culture
Business & Products

  38.4V System
SW36100
38.4v
105Ah 4.03kWh
4000 次
470×300×280(mm) 40 KG 25 A 100 A 200A(30 S)
spcc IP65
SW36210 210Ah 8.06kWh 670×300×300(mm) 75 KG 50 A 200A 400A(30 S)
  51.2V System
SW48105
51.2V
105 Ah 5.37 kWh
4000次
550×320×280（mm) 50 KG 25 A 50 A 100A(30 S)
spcc IP65
SW48150 150 Ah 7.68 kWh 760×300×280(mm) 70 KG 30 A 150 A 300A(30 S)
SW48210 210 Ah 10.75 kWh 895×300×255(mm) 95 KG 50 A 210 A 400A(30 S)
SW48230 230 Ah 11.77 kWh 800×300×300(mm) 105 KG 50 A 230 A 400A(30 S)
SW48280 280 Ah 14.33kWh 960×320×300(mm) 130 KG 55 A 280 A 400A(30 S)
SW48315 315 Ah 16.12kWh 1000×300×300(mm) 145 KG 60 A 300 A 450A(30 S)
Power Battery Series of Golf Cart Lithium Battery
Model Nominal
Voltage
Nominal

Discharge
Current
Maximum
Discharge
Casing
Material
IP
Rating
  72V System
SW72105
76.8v
105 Ah 8.06 kWh
4000次
600×300×300(mm) 70 KG 50 A 230 A 400 A
spcc IP65
SW72150 150 Ah 11.52 kWh 1000×300×300(mm) 100 KG 30 A 150 A 300 A
SW72173 173 Ah 13.28 kWh 800×420×300(mm) 120 KG 35 A 170 A 300 A
SW72210 210 Ah
16.12 kWh
1160×320×300(mm)
145 KG
40 A 210 A 400 A
73.6v 15.45 135 KG
SW72315
76.8v
315 Ah
24.19 kWh A:710×360×275/
B :1160×320×300(mm) 210 KG
60 A
300 A 450 A
73.6v 23.18 kWh A:710×360×275/
B :1160×320×300(mm) 205 KG
SW72346
76.8V
346 Ah 36.57 kWh 800×740×300(mm) 135 KG 70 A
SW72460 460 Ah 35.32 kWh 750×740×500(mm) 310 KG 90 A
SW72520 520 Ah 39.93 kWh 650×740×500(mm) 350 KG 100 A
Power Battery Series of Golf Cart Lithium Battery
Model Nominal
Voltage
Nominal

Discharge
Current
Maximum
Discharge
Casing
Material
IP
Rating
   25.4V System
SW24105
25.4V
105Ah 2.68kWh
4000次
635×180×538(mm) 50 KG 50 A 100 A 300A(30 S)
spcc IP65
SW24150 150Ah 3.84 kWh 635×180×538(mm) 60 KG 50 A 100 A 300A(30 S)
sW24173 173Ah 4.42 KWh 25×210×630(mm) 80 KG 80 A 160 A 480A(30 S）
SW24210 210Ah 5.37 KWh 630×295×290（mm) 50 KG 70 A 200 A 300A(30 S)
SW24280 280Ah 7.16 KWh 655×250×574(mm) 80 KG 200 A 200 A 300A(30 S)
SW24315 315Ah 8.06 KWh 645×240×520（mm) 100 KG 100 A 250 A 400A(30 S)
Power battery series of forklift lithium battery
  48V System
SW48210
48V
210 Ah 10.75 kWh
4000次
800×365×410(mm) 135 KG 105 A 210 A 500A(30 S)
spcc IP65
SW48230 230 Ah 11.77 kWh 8650×300×550(mm) 370 KG 200 A 350 A 500A(30 S)
SW48280 280 Ah 14.33kWh 780×425×470(mm) 180 KG 140 A 280 A 500A(30 S)
SW48315 315 Ah 16.12kWh 970×460×740(mm) 230 KG 157 A 350 A 500A(30 S)
SW48460 460 Ah 23.55 KWh 1228×347×784(mm) 290 KG 200 A 350 A 700A(30 S)
Model Nominal
Voltage
Nominal
Capacity

Discharge
Current
Maximum
Discharge
Casing
Material
IP
Rating
  73.6V System
SW72420
73.6V
420 Ah 2.68kWh
4000次
800×370×570(mm) 410 KG 200 A 350 A 700A(30 S)
spcc IP65SW72460 460 Ah 3.84 kWh 1228×347×784(mm) 420 KG 200 A 350 A 700A(30 S)
SW72560 560 Ah 4.42 KWh  1028×570×780(mm) 500 KG 200 A 350 A 700A(30 S)
  80V System
SW80460
80V
460 Ah 36.80 KWh